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CL  florida keys > housing > apts/housing for rent

Posted 6 days ago on: 2018-02-07 2:49pm
Contact Information:

$2700 / 2br - 960ft* - House For Rent (5031 5th Ave. Stock Island)
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5031 5th Avenue

2BR/2Ba 960ft° available apr 1

‘ furnished i

| manufactured

“wid in unit
no smoking

off-street parking

Fully furnished single home in gated community at Sunset Harbor in
Stock Island. Waterfront property on canal. Two bedrooms with two full ~ QR Code Link to This Post
bathrooms. Master bedroom has king size bed, en-suite bathroom and
ceramic tile shower and a double closet. Second room has queen size bed
and a double closet. Second bathroom has stand up shower. Washer and
dryer are included. Kitchen comes with all stainless steel appliances.
Ceramic tile floor is throughout entire home. Private parking beside
house. Large yard overlooking canal. Front porch to sit and enjoy the
beautiful sunsets. Qutdoor table and chairs with umbrella and gas BBQ
included. Community pool with BBQ's and a common area for parties
has an outdoor flat screen TV and is available to all residents. Cable and

KWRU 015115
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/house-for-rent/6488126536.html 2/13/2018
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WI-FI ready. No smoking and no pets permitted. Rental period is April 1,
2018 to December 29,2018.

Rent is $2700.00 per month with utilities included. First and last month
rent plus security deposit required.
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KWRU 015116
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/house-for-rent/6488126536.html 2/13/2018
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KWRU 015117
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AVAIL NOW !l CONTRACTORS WELCOME 2bd/1.5ba ON SWIMMING CANAL - ... Page 1 of 2

CL florida keys > housing > apts/housing for rent

Posted 11 days ago on: 2018-02-02 8:28am
Contact Information:

$2200 / 2br - 1200t - AVAIL NOW !!! CONTRACTORS
WELCOME 2bd/1.5ba ON SWIMMING CANAL (LITTLE TORCH KEY)
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2BR/1.5Ba 12001t | available now

E furnished j
manufag:tured

- w/d in unit -

 off-street parking

Available NOW.... a nice 2bedroom, 1.5 bath home on swimming canal,

furnishings included...Great neighborhood, plenty of parking, w/d in QR Code Link to This Post
house and screened porch. Sit on the seawall and enjoy the view. Needs a

small amount of work - rent reduced for work.

Huge amount of off street parking.

We pay water; you pay electric- 2200/mo
New Refrigerator w Ice Maker, New Kitchen Floor.

2200 + security/damage deposit. Pets negotiable.

KWRU 015118
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/avail-now-contractors-welcome/6481715372.html 2/13/2018
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Vinyl Flooring, Swimming Pool, Air Conditioning - apts/housing for rent - apartment rent  Page 1 of 3

CL florida keys > housing > apts/housing for rent

Posted 18 days ago on: 2018-01-26 3:05pm
Contact Information:

$2425 / 2br - 715ft” - Vinyl Flooring, Swimming Pool, Air
Conditioning (Key West)

KEY WEST

&

3333 Duck Ave.

2BR/2Ba 715ft? available now

cats are OK - purrr
dogs are OK - wooof
apartment .
w/d in unit -
no smoking

West Isle Club Apartments
QR Code Link to This Post
-Complimentary WiFi & Coffee Bar
-Picnic Areas with Barbeque Grills
-High Speed Internet Access
-Full-Size Washer & Dryer in Every Unit
-Swimming Pool
-Patios or Balcony
-Planned Resident Functions
-WiFi at Pool and Clubhouse

KWRU 015120
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/vinyl-flooring-swimming-pool/6473893237.html 2/13/2018
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-Professional On-site Management
-Oversized Closets

-Bicycle Care Center

-Wood Cabinetry

KWRU 015121
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/vinyl-flooring-swimming-pool/6473893237.html 2/13/2018
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KWRU 015122
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/vinyl-flooring-swimming-pool/6473893237.html 2/13/2018



Furnished 3BR/2BA Townhouse at Golf Course Community - apts/housing for rent - apar... Page 1 of 2

CL florida keys > housing > apts/housing for rent

Posted 16 days ago on: 2018-01-28 9:45am
Contact Information:

$3700 / 3br - 1060ft* - Furnished 3BR/2BA Townhouse at Golf Course
Community (Key West)
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Key West
.Cilly' Galf

95 Golf Club Drive

3BR/2Ba  1060ft’ available now

 cats are OK - purrr |

ddgs are OK - wooof

furnished !

s

 townhouse

"wid in unit’
no smoking
' street parking ‘1

This is a furnished 3br/2b townhome just steps from the large lagoon

pool at the Golf Course Community. Stack W/D, screened back porch QR Code Link to This Post
and decked backyard. The Golf Club has 2 community pools and work

out room. F/L/S. Pets considered. No smoking. Utilities not included.

Property managed by Coldwell Banker Schmitt. Reference KWGC95.
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https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/furnished-3br-2ba-townhouse/6475768839.html 2/13/2018
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KWRU 015124
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/furnished-3br-2ba-townhouse/6475768839.html 2/13/2018



3 bedrm,2bathrm 60' dock internet mm29.5 on beautiful canal - apts’housing for rent - apa... Page 1 of 4

CL: florida keys > housing > apts/housing for rent

Contact Information:

$3000 / 3br - 3 bedrm,2bathrm 60' dock internet mm29.5 on beautiful
canal (little torch key)

image 1 of 12

181 pirates rd

3BR / 2Ba available now

' cats are OK - purrr
furnished |
f apanrr;nt

w/d in unit

no smoking

off-street parking

includes,electric,water,garbage, internet, beautyful view,peaceful,leather
furniture,stainless appliances..due to constructSion one bedroom has only QR Code Link to This Post
a curtain wall,one bed is missing

vacation $275 aday.
monthly is $3000. amonth,requires a lease of 6months and 1 day

KWRU 015125
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/3-bedrm2bathrm-60-dock/6459281326.html 2/13/2018
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https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/3-bedrm2bathrm-60-dock/6459281326.html 2/13/2018
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KWRU 015127
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/3-bedrm2bathrm-60-dock/6459281326.html 2/13/2018



3 bedrm,2bathrm 60' dock internet mm29.5 on beautiful canal - apts/housing for rent - apa... Page 4 of 4

KWRU 015128
https://keys.craigslist.org/apa/d/3-bedrm2bathrm-60-dock/6459281326.html 2/13/2018
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